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J E G Y Z Ő K Ö N Y V 

 

 

 

Pult Név Voks Frakció 

1 Kovács Péter 1 FIDESZ 

2 Szász József 1 FIDESZ 

3 Ács Anikó 1 FIDESZ 

4 Antalóczy Csaba 1 FIDESZ 

5 Dr. Környeiné Rátz Katalin 1 FIDESZ 

6 Szatmáry László 1 FIDESZ 

7 Kovács Raymund 1 FIDESZ 

8 Dobre Dániel 1 FIDESZ 

9 Horváth Ádám 1 KDNP 

10 Vass Pál 1 KDNP 

11 Vadász Dániel 1 - 

12 Mizsei László 1 - 

13 Nemes Gábor 1KÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

16 Hollai Gábor 1KÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

17 Csizmazia Ferenc 1KÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

18 Abonyi János 1KÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

20 Vendég 1 0 - 

29 Dr. Csomor Ervin 0 - 

31 Vendég 2 0 - 

 

 

-----Időkorlátozás nélküli //Méretlen----- 

 

 

-----Napirendi pont----- 
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70/2022 



Kovács Péter 

 

 

 

-----Kérdések----- 

 

 

-----Hozzászólások----- 

 

 

Szavazás eredménye 

 

#: 17   Száma: 22.05.18/10/0/A/KT 

Ideje: 2022 május 18 15:30 Zárt ülés 

Típusa: Nyílt 

Határozat; Elfogadva 

Egyszerű 

 

 

H A T Á R O Z A T  

1 4 7 / 2 0 2 2 .  ( V .  1 8 . )  K t .  

 

Eredménye Voks: Szav%  Össz%  

Igen 13 100.00 81.25 

Nem 0 0.00 0.00 

Tartózkodik 0 0.00 0.00 

Szavazott 13 100.00 81.25 

Nem szavazott 0   0.00 

Távol 3   18.75 

Összesen 16   100.00 

Megjegyzés: 

 

 

Név Voks Frakció 

Abonyi János IgenKÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

Ács Anikó Igen FIDESZ 

Antalóczy Csaba Igen FIDESZ 

Csizmazia Ferenc IgenKÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

Dobre Dániel Igen FIDESZ 

Hollai Gábor IgenKÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

Horváth Ádám Igen KDNP 

Kovács Péter Igen FIDESZ 

Kovács Raymund Igen FIDESZ 

Dr. Környeiné Rátz Katalin Igen FIDESZ 

Mizsei László Igen - 

Szász József Igen FIDESZ 



Szatmáry László Igen FIDESZ 

Nemes Gábor TávolKÖZÖSEN A KERTVÁROSÉRT 

Vadász Dániel Távol - 

Vass Pál Távol KDNP 

 

     

17   Száma: 2022.05.18/10/0/A/KT 

 

 

 


